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Department of Health (Tasmania) 
Cosmetic Laser and Intense Pulsed light (IPL) 
The following people are accredited to test and certify places or/apparatus for Cosmetic Laser and IPL services. 

 

Mr William Tan 

william@sieverts.com.au 

0414 367 711 
Accreditation 

A100041 apparatus: 

Cosmetic Lasers 
A100043 places: 

IPL and Cosmetic Laser services 

 

Ms Vivien Munoz-Ferrada 

vivien@myrso.org 
0419 811 151 

Accreditation 

A100084 apparatus: 
Cosmetic Lasers 

A100085 places: 

IPL and Cosmetic Laser services 
 

Mr Vince Cicchini 

vince@cicchini.com.au 

0438 150 269 

Accreditation 
A100104 apparatus: 

Cosmetic Laser 

A100103 places: 
IPL and Cosmetic Laser services 

 

Mr John Byrne 

john@jovin.com.au 

0413 112 466 
Accreditation 

A100139 apparatus: 

Cosmetic Laser 
A100140 places: 

IPL and Cosmetic Laser Services 
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Mr Peter Moeser 

pm@hightechmedical.com.au 

0400 701 770 
Accreditation 

A100045 apparatus: 

Cosmetic Laser 
A100046 places: 

IPL and Cosmetic Laser Services 

 

Mr Yaniv Yomtovyan 

smartvisionsolutions@outlook.com 
0422 516 861 

Accreditation 

A100095 apparatus:  
Cosmetic Laser 

 

Ms Nazia Parveen 

nazia@sieverts.com.au 

0452 121 610 
Accreditation 

A100138 apparatus: 

Cosmetic Laser 
A100146 places: 

IPL and Cosmetic Laser Services 

 

Mr Erol Oner 

Oner.erol@gmail.com 
0421 169 107 

Accreditation 

A100122 apparatus  
Cosmetic Laser 

A100121 places :  

IPL and Cosmetic Laser Services 
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